GRANBELLHOTEL OSAKA ROOFTOP BAR

ASAHI SUPER DRY
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1,100 yen
1,200 yen
1,400 yen
1,100 yen

SHOCHU HIGHBALL /CHU-HI
LEMON

LIME

Yuzu

GREEN APPLE

GRAPEFRUIT

SHOCHU

BARLEY SHOCHU “NIKAIDO”

SWEET POTATO SHOCHU “KUROKIRISHIMA”

JASMINE SHOCHU"MATSURIKA”
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850 yen
850 yen
850 yen
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850 yen

1,100 yen
1,100 yen

FRUIT RIQUOR

ARAGOSHI PRUM WINE
ARAGOSHI PEACH WINE
ARAGOSHI MANDARIN WINE

HoLEE
HoILEE
HoCLIhY

1,000 yen
1,000 yen

WHISKY HIGH BALL

SCOTCH

GLENMORANGIE 10YEARS ORIGINAL
CHIVAS REGAL 12YEARS

THE GLENLIVET 12YEARS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
BALLANTINE’ S 17YEARS

THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 12YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10YEARS

DEWARS
BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S

WILD TURKEY
I.W.HARPER GOLD MEDAL
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

IRISH
JAMESON

CANADA
FIRE BALL (CINNAMON WHISKY)
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850 yen

1,300 yen
1,300 yen
1,300 yen
1,500 yen
1,700 yen
1,500 yen
1,500 yen
1,500 yen
1,500 yen

1,300 yen
1,300 yen
1,300 yen
1,300 yen
1,400 yen

1,400 yen

1,300 yen
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JAPANESE
KAKU
CHITA
HAKUSHU
TAKETSURU PURE MALT
YAMAZAKI
HIBIK]
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1,200 yen
1,400 yen
1,500 yen
1,600 yen
1,700 yen
2,000 yen

COCKTAILS

GIN BASE
GIN TONIC
GIN BUCK

FRENCH 75
MARTINI

ORANGE BLOSSOM
RUM BASE
DAIQURI
MOJITO
CUBA LIBRE
MAI TAI
VODKA BASE
VODKA TONIC

KAMIKAZE
COSMOPOLITAN
MOSCOW MULE

CAPRIOSKA
TEQUILA BASE
TEQUILA SUNRISE

PALOMA

MATADOR
MARGARITA
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1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen



GRANBELLHOTEL OSAKA ROOFTOP BAR

CASSIS
CASSIS SODA
CASSIS ORANGE
CASSIS 00LONG
CASSIS MILK

CAMPARI
CAMPARI SODA
CAMPARI ORANGE
CAMPARI TONIC
SPUMONI

MALIBU

MALIBU SODA
MALIBU COKE
MALIBU PINEAPPLE

MILK/TEA
KAHLUA MILK
TIFFIN OOLONG
MOZART MILK

LYCHEE
LYCHEE SODA
LYCHEE TONIC
CHINA BLUE

OTHERS
CINZANO DRY
CINZANO ROSSO
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD RUM
AMARETTO&.GINGER ALE
MISTIA
COINTREAU

SPECIAL COCKTAILS
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
GRANBELL BREEZE

HIKO'S COLADA
SURFING IN BAHIA
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1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen

1,200 yen
1,200 yen
1,200 yen
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1,500 yen
1,500 yen
1,500 yen
1,500 yen



GRANBELLHOTEL OSAKA ROOFTOP BAR

SHOTS

JAGERMAISTER
TEQUILA

B52

TEQUILA SLAMMER
BLUE KAMIKAZE
COCABOMB

SOFT DRINKS

COLA

GINGER ALE
ORANGE JUICE
GRAPEFRUITS JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
GREEN TEA
OOLONG TEA
JASMINE TEA
SODA

TONIC WATER
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(Besd)

1,100 yen
1,100 yen
1,100 yen
1,100 yen
1,100 yen
1,300 yen

(Biid)
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen
700 yen



